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0 0 0 SD2 9

0 0 0 SD3 3

0 0 0 SP3 7

0 0 0 TOUCHA 7

0 0 0 SL2 0

0 0 0 SL3 0
NOM LOCALITE
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
THIRAN GASTON HAVERSIN
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
STAVEAUX ARNOLD GLONS
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE JEMELLE
BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER HEUSY
CHANET JEAN-MARIE THISNES
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
ADAM GERARD SPRIMONT
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
BONMARIAGE -MASSON OUFFET
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
MAISSE & PARENT VOTTEM
HEMELAERS FRANCIS FLEMALLE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
VANWEZER PHILIPPE METTET
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
SCHUR-STARYK DONMARTIN
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
BOURGUET MICHEL ANDRIMONT
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A PAIFVE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
PALM MARC ACREMONT
DECERF MICHAEL MERDORP
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A PAIFVE
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
MUNTEAN EUGEN COSMIN ATHUS
BOSQUEE JONATHAN HERMEE
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
COLETTE-THIRIONET TILLIER
THEISMAN-LUX HABAY
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
HEMELAERS FRANCIS FLEMALLE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A PAIFVE
CHANET JEAN-MARIE THISNES
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
ADAM GERARD SPRIMONT
YASSE & LEVEQUE MARCHE-EN-F
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A PAIFVE
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
BONMARIAGE -MASSON OUFFET
PETIT STANY NEUVILLE
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
CHANET JEAN-MARIE THISNES
STAVEAUX ARNOLD GLONS
THIRAN GASTON HAVERSIN
PETIT STANY NEUVILLE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
MAUCQ DAVID ON
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
MUNTEAN EUGEN COSMIN ATHUS
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE JEMELLE
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A PAIFVE
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A PAIFVE
HENRY LEON NANDRIN
COLETTE-THIRIONET TILLIER
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A PAIFVE
CLIEGNET MICHEL AUBEL
CLIEGNET MICHEL AUBEL

18 13 837299
11 8 767226
6 1 775601
6 2 836447
16 11 786682
1 2 2
15 6 732795
4 1 836447
13 1 767974
1 1 830191
3 1 813142
6 4 2
2 2 815499
18 1 2
3 1 802991
18 5 3
6 1 3
1 1 3
7 2 830072
2 2 828465
2 1 819671
1 6 4
7 4 828150
9 7 766556
15 3 2
1 5 5
16 12 2
4 2 817739
18 2 4
7 6 2
18 9 5
5 2 832563
8 1 733186
44 31 832918
15 10 3
32 3 766767
16 13 3
151 4
49 35 788910
18 7 6
16 8 4
32 18 2
13 5 740412
7 3 740744
1 1 810215
8 4 2
44 16 2
77 2
16 4 5
4 3 731289
2 2 835394
18 15 7
16 6 816115
15 8 5
13 12 2
2 1 797758
6 6 739065
16 3 2
13 6 3
18 10 8
22 2
15 2 6
44 44 3
3 3 2
77 3
13 7 4
21 2
4 3 777470
44 22 4
16 14 3
8 6 3
32 16 3
32 22 4
7 3 3
3 3 2
5 2 747875
8 7 4
16 10 6
3 2 3
4 2 2
6 2 2
51 2
15 15 7
16 5 770412
32 20 5
4 2 2
15 14 8
3221 6
32 25 7
18 12 9
13 6 2
44 13 5
18 4 10
44 23 6
2 2 8077%
22 2
16 2 7
44 37 7
3 1 841107
33 2

BE1048863-20
BE1009795-20
BE1147759-20
BE1048990-20
BE1005242-20
BE1009746-20
BE1013898-20
BE1048643-20
BE1007548-20
BE1019712-20
BE1043247-20
BE1042387-20
BE1044801-20
BE1023196-20
BE1020415-20
BE1046305-20
BE1039225-20
BE1009745-20
BE1047536-20
BE1029369-20
BE1031686-20
BE1009783-20
BE1021067-20
BE1012181-20
BE1013856-20
BE1009777-20
BE4159290-20
BE1030031-20
BE1046340-20
BE1047632-20
BE1046310-20
BE1019699-20
BE1012999-20
BE1039667-20
BE1013818-20
BE1009262-20
BE4159300-20
BE1013871-20
BE1039527-20
BE1046356-20
BE4159284-20
BE1009228-20
BE1013398-20
BE1143010-20
001004854-20
BE1012972-20
BE1039670-20
BE1021049-20
BE4159296-20
BE1144084-20
BE1037454-20
BE1046359-20
BE1034534-20
BE1013810-20
BE1013359-20
BE1003110-20
BE1146149-20
BE1034606-20
BE1013463-20
BE1046378-20
BE1031681-20
BE1013851-20
BE1039697-20
BE1043233-20
BE1047634-20
BE1013423-20
BE1044855-20
BE1004346-20
NL1182541-20
BE1034589-20
BE1012914-20
BE1009177-20
BE1009168-20
BE1021030-20
BE1020456-20
BE1010107-20
BE1012940-20
BE1005251-20
BE1043230-20
BE1048672-20
BE1147773-20
BE1010075-20
BE1013835-20
BE1145208-20
BE1009151-20
BE1150517-20
BE1013866-20
BE1009162-20
BE1009225-20

BE1007466-20

BE1003133-20
BE4159286-20
NL1580614-20 07

BE1046408-20 07.
BE1046409-20 07.

22.
BE1046392-20 05.
22.
NL1580610-20 06.
BE1046352-20 06.
BE1155489-20 06.
BE1044780-20 06.
06.
05.

949.

045,
943,
934,
932,
929.
928.
926.
925.
924,
918,
011,
905.
904.
901.
898.
895.
890.
889.
888.
870.
862.
862.
838.
832.
825.
817.
810.

06.

06.2454,3 -

06.3214,8 -

06.

07.0355,0 -

07.1600,0 -

07.1603,0 -

04267
57408
20039
42230
42260
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129
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

BASTOGNE -HENRY
SCHUR-STARYK
BASTOGNE -HENRY
PAULET MARIE-AUDE
MOLLE PASCAL

MOLLE PASCAL
BASTOGNE -HENRY
BASTOGNE -HENRY
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
CARO JEAN-MARC
BASTOGNE -HENRY

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
THIBAUT-BOONS
BASTOGNE -HENRY
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A
THIBAUT-BOONS
PAQUOT-TEREUR
MUNTEAN EUGEN COSMIN
MEYER-ROUSSEL

MOLLE PASCAL
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
BASTOGNE -HENRY

PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY
MOLLE PASCAL
BOURGUET MICHEL
MAUCQ DAVID

VANWEZER PHILIPPE
DUCHESNE PATRICK
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN
MAUCQ DAVID

VANWEZER PHILIPPE
CARO JEAN-MARC

MOLLE PASCAL
STAVEAUX ARNOLD
CLOSSE JOSEPH

MOLLE PASCAL

MOLLE PASCAL
BASTOGNE -HENRY
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
BASTOGNE-HENRY A & A
LOVINY CHRISTIAN

CORROY-LE-C
DONMARTIN
CORROY-LE-C
GESVES
METTET
METTET
CORROY-LE-C
CORROY-LE-C
MARIEMBOURG
VERVIERS
CORROY-LE-C
SOUMAGNE
SOMBREFFE
CORROY-LE-C
PAIFVE
SOMBREFFE
BONNEVILLE
ATHUS
MUSSON
METTET
PAIFVE
SOUMAGNE
CORROY-LE-C
ANS

METTET
ANDRIMONT
ON

METTET
BURDINNE
HERMEE
JEMELLE
SOMMIERE

ON

METTET
VERVIERS
METTET
GLONS
LINCENT
METTET
METTET
CORROY-LE-C
METTET
PAIFVE
JEMELLE
PAIFVE
SOMMIERE
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BE1039531-20
BE1030082-20
NL1580583-20
BE1147501-20
BE1009257-20
BE1009213-20
BE1039641-20
BE1039595-20
BE1013390-20
BE1036021-20
BE1039551-20
BE1021106-20
BE4159297-20
NL1364883-20
BE1039675-20
BE1005253-20
BE1018940-20
BE1144090-20
BE2117260-20
BE1009155-20
BE1039686-20
BE1021052-20
NL1726511-20
BE1029577-20
BE1009217-20
BE1019621-20
BE1145212-20
BE1018421-20
BE1004496-20
BE1037479-20
BE1007593-20
BE1009757-20
BE1145336-20
BE1018406-20
BE1047547-20
BE1009204-20
BE1048653-20
BE1128363-20
BE1009223-20
BE1009194-20
BE1039540-20
BE1018417-20
BE1155500-20
BE1007539-20
BE1039631-20
BE1009791-20

06.
07.
06.
07.
06.
06.
07.
07.
06.
08.
07.
08.
08.
08.
09.
08.
08.
07.
07.
08.
09.
09.
08.
09.
08.
09.
08.
08.
09.
09.
08.
08.
08.
08.
10.
08.
10.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
11.
09.

44489
22302
53339
04253
51008
54448
24129
26069
39111
34243
54109
43270
01088
06359
05399
10058
26151
11450
17007
11028
34509
33050
44029
33095
20108
44492
28180
24100
14430
54400
33342
32418
37400
48100
07582
52478
21172
22568
20268
22208
54309
28400
52379
37432
07249
45228

a7.
07.
a7.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

2340,6
2519,8
3225,6
4212,0
5733,3
0117,3
0304,6
0458,6
1840,2
2148,9
3302,6
3315,7
4247,6
4527,6
4931,0
5144,6
0057,2
0238,3
1444,2
1735,3
1842,0
2253,7
2254,6
2413,9
2643,3
2907,0
3017,1
3058,3
3333,5
3525,4
3836,1
3839,8
3939,1
5458,3
5522,8
5920,3
0043,7
2612,0
2659,3
2853,3
3322,6
3528,3
3629,0
4245,1
5116,0
5120,8

DIVERS MAR 0.50 /

Retour :
Retour :

P1

0.75 /

CARO JEAN-MARC 0.50 / HANZEN-FONTAINE @.75 /



